

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18876/2018

Dr. Yashpal Singh S/o Shri B.d. Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

University Of Rajasthan Through Vice Chancellor

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shailesh Prakash Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajit Maloo

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

27/03/2023

Office is directed to de-tag the instant petition from the bunch of S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18910/2018 and list this matter separately.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J