

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18195/2024
URN: CW / 37985U / 2024

Mali Ram Sharma S/o Late Shri Rameshwar Prasad Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

University Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

- 1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13687/2023 (URN: CW / 26681U / 2023)
- 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18876/2018 (URN: CW / 31633U / 2018)
- 3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 27652/2018 (URN: CW / 46898U / 2018)

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Sougath Roy
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

09/07/2026

List these cases after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J